## PURCHASE ORDER

## DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE & DEVELOPMENT

Batasan Pambansa Complex, Constitution Hills, Quezon City

#601

Supplier	BAI	N BEE COMMERCIAL CO., INC.	PON	10.		2018-06-0617	
		C.M Recto Ave., Tondo Manila	Date	ie .		June 29, 2018	
Tel. No. 244-37		3724 / Fax: 244-3728					
PhilGEPS No. 2001-2		2151		Mode of Procurement		Shopping (B)	
TIN: 001-60		09-075-000		[ [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ]			
Gentlerr	nen:	Del				I	
		sh this office the following articles subject to	the terms	and conditio	ns contained he	erein:	
Diana of Da	Ti	DSWD-PS Warehouse, DSWD Central Office, IBP Road, Batasan Hills, Quezon City  Payment Terr		within Seven (7) working day upon receipt of the P.O.			
Place of De	envery:						
Date of Dei	livery			Payment Ter	m:	Fifteen (15) to Thirty (30) days upon final inspection and acceptance	
Stock / Property No.	Unit	Description		Sangarent de la co	Quantity	Unit Amount	Amount
1	piece	Sign Pen, High Tech Pen, 0. mm, Black, P			91	45.00	405.00
2	piece	Sign Pen, High Tech Pen, 0.7mm, Blue, Pil	lot		9 %	45.00	405.00
3	piece	Staple Remover, Twin Jaws (UK)			2 .	23.00	46.00
4	piece	DVD Recordable, 16x speed, 4.7GB capac	dable, 16x speed, 4.7GB capacity (Kodak w/o Case)			12.00	
5	piece	OVD Rewritable, 16x speed, 4.7GB capacity (Kodak w/o Case)			100	32.00	3,200.0
6	case	Push Pin, Flat head type assorted colors, 100s/case			16	38.00	38.0
7	piece	aple Wire, Standard, #10 (HBW)			5 1	8.00	40.0
8	piece	Stapler, Standard (HBW)				120.00	600.0
9	piece	Certificate Frame, A4 size	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR			150.00	900.0
10	piece	Certificate Holder, A4 size				1	
11	piece	Clear Book, 60 pockets A4 size				50.00	300.0
12	piece	Data-File Box, with finger ring 5" x 9" x 15-3				150.00	750.0
13	piece					90.00	450.0
	1 .		ent Holder, Plastic with zipper & handle, Legal size			62.00	6,200.0
14	piece	Folder, 3-hole ring binder, A4 size, 1" capa			100	170.00	17,000.0
15	pack	pack Index Card, Rule Both Sides, 5" x 8", 500 pcs/pack xxxxxxxxxx-Nothing Follows-xxxxxxxxxx			1 :	. 250.00	250.0
						-	
		Charged to: LS Fund PR No. 2018051293 AOQ No. 18-0634 Shopping (B)					
A PANESAGA							
		2nd Quarter Supplies	3				arista a beer
(Total A	L Amount in					1	
	ords)	Thirty One Thousand Seven Hund	red Eigh	ty Four Pe	esos Only	Р	31,784.00
one-tenth damages	of one per reaches te	re to make full delivery within the time specificent (0.001) of the cost of the unperformed pin percent (10%) of the amount of the contract ourses of action and remedies available under	ortion for e , the Procu	very day of our	delay. Once the	cumulative amou	int of liquidated
		ě					
Conf	orme:	A last of		Very tru	ly yours,		
	1/16/19	ul fler din a					
	/	MONIC Y				OFLORENDO C.	
	(Signatu	re over-printed name)				tor, Legal Service	
		Date			Agency Head!	Authorized Repre	esentative
Fund Clu	ster:	100000 - / - :		Operation	No.	De 10	5 70 10
Funds Av		<u> </u>		Data of th	No.: 82-10/1	101-1901V-10-7	-11/270
i unus Av	anable.	<u>#31,701/f-</u>		H	ORS/BURS:	157-19-10	
F-00		$\mathcal{C}_{\mathcal{M}}$		Amount		P31 7511-	
		ILIBIE TEAT WAS COLOR				1 = 11 10 1	
-	20 AL 12 AL 12	JUBIE LEAH MAE S. COLES					
Lagnato	ae ever Fini	ed Name of Which Accountant/Head of Accounting Di	vision/Unit		and and an artist of the service and the service of the service and the servic	without to show to refront to the har thought of	